
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04823413 

Willow Construction (Kent) Limited 

1/We 
David Thorniley 

Calverley House 

55 Calverley Road 

Tunbridge Wells 

Kent, TN1 2TU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 September 2014 

\ 

aN 

COMPaNiES HOUSE 

Date 05 September 2014 

i 

Traverse Advisory _ 
Calverley House For Official Use 

55 Calverley Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

Tunbridge Wells 

Kent, TN1 2TU 

Ref TR105/DT/JT 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Giasgow “A3G1C5EC* 

09/09/2014 
#88



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Willow Construction (Kent) Limited 

on the 5 September 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name { evar (Coe. cw | Zeer’ 

Signed > (ee 

Dated —lh Serr Daren 



Willow Construction (Kent) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 September 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Plant & Machinery 11,654 00 8,500 00 
Vehicles 1,292 00 500 00 

Outstanding finance (6,500 00) 
2,500 00 2,500 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Cash at Bank 2,959 46 2,959 46 

Estimated total assets availa ‘or preferential creditors 5,459 46 

Signature Date ‘ rad 



é 
Willow Construction (Kent) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 September 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,459 46 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,200 00 

3,200 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,259 46 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
2,259 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,259 46 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,259 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,259 46 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 28,593 14 

Directors 43,987 06 

HMRC 2,013 31 
Customs & Excise 6,081 14 

80,674 65 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (78,415 19) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (78,415 19) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (78,515 19) 

Signature | Na Date s/: ols vam 



$b 60 bLOZ Jaquaidas 
Traverse Advisory 
Willow Construction (Kent) Limited 

Register of Shareholders 

No of Shares 

Key Name Pref Ordinary Other Total 

HPOO Mr Dean Parsons 0 25 0 26 

HP01 Mrs Deborah Parsons 0 25 0 25 

HSoOo Mr Kieron Shorter 0 25 0 25 

HS01 Mrs Sharon Shorter 0 25 0 25 

4 Entries Totalling 0 100 0 100 

Signature / Wiad 
Fo" 7¢ 

Page 1 of 4 iPS SQL Ver 2010 04 September 2014 09 45


